LIST OF HOLIDAYS

(NURSERY WING)
Date Day List of Holidays
11-04-24 Thursday Eid-Ul-Fitr
13-04-24 Saturday Baisakhi
17-04-24 Wednesday = Ram Navami

SUMMER BREAK
16-05-24 (Thursday to 29-06-24 (Saturday)

17-07-24 Wednesday = Muharram

15-08-24 Thursday Independence Day
19-08-24 Monday Raksha Bandhan
26-08-24 Monday Janmashtami

16-09-24 Monday Eid-E-Milad

02-10-24 Wednesday = Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

AUTUMN BREAK
10-10-24 (Thursday) to 12-10-24 (Saturday)

17-10-24 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

Deepawali / Bhai Duj
30-10-24 (Wednesday) to 02-11-24 (Saturday)

15-11-24 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti

25-12-24 Wednesday Christmas

WINTER BREAK
31-12-2024(Tuesday) to 14-01-25 (Tuesday)

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

(PRIMARY WING)
Date Day List of Holidays
11-04-24 Thursday Eid-Ul-Fitr
17-04-24 Wednesday = Ram Navami

SUMMER BREAK
16-05-24 (Thursday) to 29-06-24 (Saturday)

17-07-24 Wednesday  Muharram

15-08-24 Thursday Independence Day
19-08-24 Monday Raksha Bandhan
26-08-24 Monday Janmashtami

16-09-24 Monday Eid-E-Milad

02-10-24 Wednesday = Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

AUTUMN BREAK
10-10-24 (Thursday) to 12-10-24 (Saturday)

17-10-24 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
Deepawali / Bhai Duj

30-10-24 (Wednesday) to 02-11-24 (Saturday)

15-11-24 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti

25-12-24 Wednesday  Christmas
WINTER BREAK

31-12-2024(Tuesday) to 11-01-25 (Saturday)

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

(SECONDARY WING)
Date Day List of Holidays
11-04-24 Thursday Eid-Ul-Fitr
17-04-24 Wednesday = Ram Navami

SUMMER BREAK
16-05-24 (Thursday) to 29-06-24 (Saturday)

17-07-24 Wednesday  Muharram

15-08-24 Thursday Independence Day
19-08-24 Monday Raksha Bandhan
26-08-24 Monday Janmashtami

16-09-24 Monday Eid-E-Milad

02-10-24 Wednesday  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

AUTUMN BREAK
10-10-24 (Thursday) to 12-10-24 (Saturday)

17-10-24 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
Deepawali / Bhai Duj

30-10-24 (Wednesday) to 02-11-24 (Saturday)

15-11-24 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti

25-12-24 Wednesday  Christmas
WINTER BREAK

31-12-2024(Tuesday) to 11-01-25 (Saturday)
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